
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS – 2020 

 
 

REGULAR MEETINGS - Meetings are held at 7:00 p.m. on the first and third Monday of each 

month unless there are holiday conflicts.  In the case of December, the Board has elected to have 

only one meeting in that month for 2020.   

 

** Monday, January 6, 2020 Lincoln Elementary Cafetorium 

* Monday, January 6, 2020 Lincoln Elementary Cafetorium 

 Tuesday, January 21, 2020 Grant Elementary Cafetorium 

 

*    Monday, February 3, 2020 Garfield Middle School Cafetorium 

 Tuesday, February 18, 2020 Roosevelt Elementary Cafetorium 

 

* Monday, March 2, 2020 Harrison Elementary Cafetorium 

 Monday, March 16, 2020 Harding Middle School Cafetorium 

 

* Monday, April 6, 2020 Hayes Elementary Cafeteria 

 Monday, April 20, 2020 Emerson Elementary Cafetorium  

      

* Monday, May 4, 2020 Garfield Middle School Cafetorium 

 Monday, May 18, 2020 Lincoln Elementary School Cafetorium 

 

* Monday, June 1, 2020 Horace Mann Elementary Cafetorium 

 Monday, June 15, 2020 Taft Center for Innovation 

 

* Monday, July 6, 2020 Taft Center for Innovation 

 Monday, July 20, 2020 Taft Center for Innovation  

 

* Monday, August 3, 2020 Taft Center for Innovation 

 Monday, August 17, 2020 Taft Center for Innovation 

 

* Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Harding Middle School Cafetorium 

 Monday, September 21, 2020 Taft Center for Innovation 

 

* Monday, October 5, 2020 Taft Center for Innovation 

 Monday, October 19, 2020 Harrison Elementary Cafetorium 

 

* Monday, November 2, 2020 LHS Cafeteria 

 Monday, November 16, 2020 Taft Center for Innovation 

 

* Monday, December 7, 2020 Taft Center for Innovation 

  (One Meeting in December) 

 
*Agenda Preparation Meeting 

**Organizational Meeting 

 

The above dates, times and locations have been approved at the January 6, 2020 Board of Education 

Organizational Meeting and revised at the March 16, 2020 Regular Board of Education Meeting. 
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